
CC6510951
260ml
113mm
185mm

CC6610368
260ml
102mm
183mm

CC6512459
215ml
104mm
172mm

CC6613168
220ml
99mm
150mm

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

BACH
Martini

MICHELANGELO
Martini

MIXOLOGY
Martini

SWING
Martini

M A R T I N I

LB8455
177ml
108mm
149mm

LB70855
170ml
111mm
89mm

LB411409
190ml
83mm
176mm

LB37799
274ml
111mm
165mm

LB3649
288ml
120mm
170mm

LB601404
185ml
99mm
164mm

LB3779
274ml
111mm
165mm

LB224
399ml
114mm
89mm

LB927641
140ml
99mm
106mm

LB400
244ml
102mm
98mm

LB7507
355ml
124mm
187mm

LB8480
296ml
121mm
175mm

LB8876
192ml
108mm
152mm

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

CITATION
Martini

COCKTAIL
Chiller Set

MODERN AMERICA
Martini

Z-STEM
Martini

COCKTAIL
Metropolis Cocktail

SPKSY
Martini

EMBASSY
Martini

VINA
Stemless Martini

SHORTY
Martini

COSMOPOLITAN
Cocktail / Martini

VINA
Martini

GRANDE COLLECTION
Salud Grande

VINTAGE
Retro Martini

0500 125
340ml
120mm
177mm

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

SOUL
Martini



M A R T I N I

CC440099
240ml
117mm
150mm

CC440328
220ml
116mm
172mm

VCV0747
225ml
110mm
180mm

CC440176
230ml
116mm
172mm

U-R90291
160ml
90mm
137mm

0360 020
200ml
115mm
176mm

U-R90706
160ml
90mm
137mm

U-R90707
160ml
90mm
137mm

U-R90708
160ml
90mm
137mm

U-R90709
160ml
90mm
137mm

CC44335
250ml
109mm
177mm

SZ113755
365ml
114mm
180mm

SZ185534
275ml
104mm
170mm

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Item No.
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

DIAMOND
Martini

ELYSIA
Martini

MISCELLANEOUS
Martini

TIMELESS
Martini

HAYWORTH
Martini

POLYSAFE COCKTAIL
Martini

RAFFLES
Martini

RAFFLES
Lines Martini

RAFFLES
Diamond Martini

RAFFLES
Vintage Martini

V-LINE
Martini

PURE
Martini

MONDIAL
Martini


